

R
ITEM NO.61

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27726/2011

VISHAMBHAR NATH ARORA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM AWADH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 15/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Carishma Sehgal, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Brahmajeet Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Manoj K.Mishra, Adv.
Ms Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit is to be filed before 25.4.2012

Registry has to rectify the database so as to disclose
the name of the ld. Advocate who has filed appearance.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj